
4212

4224

4262

463

4213

4223

4214

4225

4215

4264

4266

4231

4239

Brückl

Frauenstein

Klagenfurt

Mölbling

Maria Saal

Magdalensberg

Poggersdorf

Sankt Georgen am Längsee

Völkermarkt

Kappel am Krappfeld

Sankt Veit an der Glan

Grafenstein

Gurk

Eberstein

��238

��237
��239

��215

��253

��214

��252

��216

��254

BGBl. II - Ausgegeben am 6. Juli 2009 - Nr. 212 1 von 4

www.ris.bka.gv.at



4232

4233

4264

4231

4352

4214

4234

4358

4239 4235

Diex

Völkermarkt

Griffen

Eberstein

Wolfsberg

Ruden

Brückl

Eberndorf

Sankt Andrä

Klein Sankt Paul

Bleiburg
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4352

4357

4356

4358
4355

4234

4235

4233

Wolfsberg

Sankt Andrä

Lavamünd

Ruden

Neuhaus

Bleiburg

Griffen
Sankt Paul im Lavanttal

Sankt Georgen im Lavanttal

Frantschach-Sankt Gertraud
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3461

3468

3467

3460

4356

3466

3462

4355

4352

4357

3469

Aibl

Garanas

Soboth

Lavamünd

Wielfresen

Trahütten

Gressenberg

Osterwitz

Sankt Georgen im Lavanttal

Deutschlandsberg

Schwanberg

Sankt Oswald ob Eibiswald

Hollenegg

Wernersdorf
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